
Contact
Prestonsburg Office
Address: 

120 N. Front Ave.
Prestonsburg, KY 41653
United States

Phone: 
Locally (606) 886-3876
Toll Free 1-800-556-3876
Email: 
Fax: 
(606) 886-3704

Serving Floyd, Johnson, Knott, Lawrence,
Magoffin, Martin & Pike Counties

Kristie Goff, Directing Attorney, Ext. 1604 - kristieg@ardfky.org

Stephanie Coleman, Legal Assistance to Victims Attorney, Ext. 1605 -
stephaniec@ardfky.org

Candice Messer, Staff Attorney, Ext. 1626 - candicem@ardfky.org

Casey Michalovic, Project Renew Staff Attorney, Ext. 1639 - caseym@ardfky.org

Courtney Taylor, Staff Attorney, Ext. 1625 - courtneyt@ardfky.org

Travis Tackett, Staff Attorney, Ext. 1638 - travist@ardfky.org

Whitney Bailey, Disaster Response Project Director, Ext. 1636 - whitneyb@ardfky.org

Natalie Elkins, Disaster Response Paralegal, Ext. 1614 - nataliee@ardfky.org

Kristie Stephens, Chief Secretary, Ext. 1611 - kristieh@ardfky.org

tel:Locally%28606%29886-3876
tel:TollFree1-800-556-3876
tel:%28606%29886-3704
mailto:kristieg@ardfky.org
mailto:stephaniec@ardfky.org
mailto:candicem@ardfky.org
mailto:caseym@ardfky.org
mailto:courtneyt@ardfky.org
mailto:travist@ardfky.org
mailto:whitneyb@ardfky.org
mailto:nataliee@ardfky.org
mailto:kristieh@ardfky.org


Jamie Marsillett, Legal Secretary, Ext. 1601 - jamiem@ardfky.org
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